
Region States Serviced
Medical Device 

Representative Name
Email Address

DE, NJ, PA Colleen Witmer colleen.witmer@mozarcmedical.com

DC, MD, VA Katie McLean katie.mclean@mozarcmedical.com

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT Patrick Barnes patrick.barnes@mozarcmedical.com

OH, PA, WV Taylor Branisel taylor.branisel@mozarcmedical.com

IN, MI, OH Kevin Covert kevin.covert@mozarcmedical.com

NY Sarah Lombas sarah.lombas@mozarcmedical.com

United States Medical Device Representatives

With singularly focused support, Mozarc Medical offers a dedicated team of product experts with dialysis 
access specialization. 

Connect directly with personalized support that suits your unique needs — nationwide. 

Note: Browse pages by region. 

U.S. Northeast
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Sales Associate Susie Grandey susannah.grandey@mozarcmedical.com

AL, GA Jared Haley jared.haley@mozarcmedical.com

FL, North Caroline Wolf caroline.wolf@mozarcmedical.com

Miami, Southeast Florida Nicole Nason nicole.nason@mozarcmedical.com

NC, SC Matt Elliott matthew.elliott@mozarcmedical.com

AL, FL, LA, MS Dallas Swan dallas.swan@mozarcmedical.com

AL, IN, KY, TN Liz Blue liz.blue@mozarcmedical.com

Tampa, Southwest Florida Steph (Stile) McNeil steph.stile@mozarcmedical.com

United States Medical Device Representatives

U.S. Southeast 
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Northern TX Alexa Piekarski alexa.piekarski@mozarcmedical.com

AR, LA, MS, TN Greg Mitchell gregory.mitchell@mozarcmedical.com

IA, MN, ND, NE, SD Danny Brebrick daniel.brebrick@mozarcmedical.com

IA, IL, KS, MO Don Smith donald.smith@mozarcmedical.com

IL, WI Steve Winton steven.winton@mozarcmedical.com

IN, KY, OH Adam Martin adam.martin@mozarcmedical.com

KS, NE, OK Owen Canfield owen.canfield@mozarcmedical.com

United States Medical Device Representatives

U.S. Central
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CA, NV NorCal Cameron Grimm cameron.grimm@mozarcmedical.com

CA, OC and Southern CA Hannah (Billings) McAuley hannah.billings@mozarcmedical.com

AZ, SN DIEGO/Palm Springs, Las 
Vegas

Ben Birdsong ben.birdsong@mozarcmedical.com

OR, WA Waylan Kelly waylan.kelly@mozarcmedical.com

Southern TX Brandon Clark brandon.clark@mozarcmedical.com

CO, NM, NV, UT Chris Bye chris.bye@mozarcmedical.com

CA, West LA Myles Grisolia    myles.grisolia@mozarcmedical.com
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